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	Plans & Specs: $0.00 AVAILABLE ONLINE
	DATE: May 24th, 2016
	Estimate: $297,000.00
	Contact Name 1-1: Chris Ehlen
	Address1 1-1: PO Box 510648
	Address2 1-1: St. Louis, MO 63151
	Phone 1-1: (618) 317-8883
	Email 1-6: cmjackson@jacksonbuildinggroup.com 
	Phone 1-6: 314-578-6633 
	Address2 1-6: Saint Louis, MO 63131 
	Address1 1-6: 1015 Grupp Road, Suite 31716 
	Contact Name 1-6: Cynthia Jackson 
	Company Name 1-6: Jackson Building Group, Inc. 
	Email 1-5: kmuehlher@gershenson.com
	Phone 1-5: 636-938-9595
	Address2 1-5: Eureka, MO 63025
	Address1 1-5: 2 Truitt Dr.
	Contact Name 1-5:  
	Company Name 1-5: Gershenson Construction Company Inc.  
	Email 1-4: srowney@structural-us.com
	Phone 1-4: 817-225-6071
	Address2 1-4: Mansfield, TX 76063 
	Address1 1-4: 1804 Owen Court #16
	Contact Name 1-4: Seth Rowney
	Company Name 1-4: Structual Assurance
	Email 1-3: tjs@spencercontracting.com
	Phone 1-3: 314-843-5166
	Address2 1-3: Arnold, MO 63010
	Address1 1-3: 3073 Arnold Tenbrook Rd
	Contact Name 1-3: Tim Spencer
	Company Name 1-3: Spencer Contracting Co.    
	Email 1-2: ckozeny@kozenywagner.com
	Phone 1-2: 636.296.2012
	Address2 1-2: Arnold, MO 63010 
	Address1 1-2: 951 West Outer Road 
	Company Name 1-2: Kozeny-Wagner, Inc. 
	Email 1-1: cehlen@unitedbridgebuilders.com
	Company Name 1-1: United Bridge Builders, Inc.
	Contact Name 1-2: Christopher Kozeny
	Date: 05/24/2016
	Last Saved: Last Saved:
	Project: ROMAINE CREEK ROAD BRIDGE REPLACEMENT BRM-5403 (654)
	Company Name 2-1: NB West
	Contact Name 2-1: Rob Flotron
	Address1 2-1: 2780 Mary
	Address2 2-1: Brentwood, MO 63144
	Phone 2-1: 314-962-3145
	Email 2-1: rflotron@yahoo.com
	Company Name 2-2: L. Keeley Construction
	Contact Name 2-2: James Hunn
	Address1 2-2: 500 S. Ewing Ave, Suite G
	Address2 2-2: St. Louis, MO 63103
	Phone 2-2: 314-421-5933
	Email 2-2: jhunn@lkeeley.com
	Company Name 2-3: 
	Contact Name 2-3: 
	Address1 2-3: 
	Address2 2-3: 
	Phone 2-3: 
	Email 2-3: 
	Company Name 2-4: 
	Contact Name 2-4: 
	Address1 2-4: 
	Address2 2-4: 
	Phone 2-4: 
	Email 2-4: 
	Company Name 2-5: 
	Contact Name 2-5: 
	Address1 2-5: 
	Address2 2-5: 
	Phone 2-5: 
	Email 2-5: 
	Company Name 2-6: 
	Contact Name 2-6: 
	Address1 2-6: 
	Address2 2-6: 
	Phone 2-6: 
	Email 2-6: 


